Fixture Type:
Project Name:
     2021 PreciseLED Inc.                                                52 Railroad Ave                       www.preciseled.com
                                                                                                 Valley Stream, NY 11580         info@preciseled.com
   File Name: LMMT-AG SPEC SHEET A04   Jun 23, 2021
Lumamate™
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Pg 1/5

plug and play accessories, making it a safe and adequate light
supply for food preparation, closet lighting and more.
   ORDERING CODE
   Example: LMMT-AG-12-24V-95C-30K
LED Under Cabinet Fixture
DIMENSIONS
Product Dimensions Lumens Watts
LMMT-AG-6-3W-24V-95C-30K 5.9” L x 1.18” W x 0.51” H 232lm 3W
LMMT-AG-12-5W-24V-95C-30K 11.8” L x 1.18” W x 0.51” H 387lm 5W
LMMT-AG-24-9W-24V-95C-30K 23.6” L x 1.18” W x 0.51” H 697lm 9W
LMMT-AG-36-14W-24V-95C-30K 35.4” L x 1.18” W x 0.51” H 1084lm 14W
LMMT-AG-48-17W-24V-95C-30K 47.2” L x 1.18” W x 0.51” H 1316lm 17W
Note: The minimum total length per driver is 2 ft. The maximum total length per 96W driver is 16 ft.
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
     2021 PreciseLED Inc.                                                52 Railroad Ave                       www.preciseled.com
                                                                                                 Valley Stream, NY 11580         info@preciseled.com
   File Name: LMMT-AG SPEC SHEET A04   Jun 23, 2021
Lumamate™
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Pg 2/5
Part name Description Image Drawing
LMMT-AG-CLIP Flat Fixed clip
LMMT-AG-CLIP-45DE 45 degree fixed clip
LMMT-AG-CLIP-AJST Adjustable Clip
* With this clip the light can be
adjusted to anywhere between
0 and 65 degrees in either